
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

05/22/2025

Order No:

913305

Customer PO Number:

June Layer - .AE

Pick Number:

EBJ-1445182

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

NOUL LLC

For Bloomingdales AEPO Box 

2623

DUBAI, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al Qouz 

Industrial Area 3Contact Name: 

RAKSHITH Phone NO: 00971 4 3412131

DUBAI, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  64.00  128.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  64.00  128.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  56.00  56.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  56.00  112.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  2  56.00  112.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

GW/NA 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  56.00  56.00

CNPJ2018SN FRIDA RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNPJ2018SN FRIDA RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

CNPJ2018SN FRIDA RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ2018SN FRIDA RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  69.00  207.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

NANBR 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  3  43.00  129.00

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  4  43.00  172.00

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  3  43.00  129.00

CNC4667 LINEN BLEND V 

NECK CAMI

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.99.8020  1  43.00  43.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  3  64.00  192.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  4  64.00  256.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  3  64.00  192.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  1  64.00  64.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

W/CFB 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.22.0000  3  69.00  207.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

W/CFB 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.22.0000  3  69.00  207.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

W/CFB 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.22.0000  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ3030S NAUTICO SHORTIE 

PJ SET

W/CFB 63% Eco-VeroTM 

Viscose & 37% B

6208.22.0000  2  69.00  138.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 4,936.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 4,936.00

 81



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al 

Qouz Industrial Area 3 Contact 

Name: RAKSHITH Phone NO: 

00971 4 3412131

PO:June Layer - .AE

PT:EBJ-1445182

Store: NOULC

Vendor: 

DC: NOULC

*Total Weight: 53 lbs Box Count:2Total Volume: 3.50 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

BEATRIX ROBE 190491113249  4R1882 WHITE S

BEATRIX ROBE 190491113256  2R1882 WHITE M

BEATRIX ROBE 190491113263  1R1882 WHITE L

BEATRIX SLIP 190491113300  3S1882 WHITE S

BEATRIX SLIP 190491113317  2S1882 WHITE M

BEATRIX SLIP 190491113324  1S1882 WHITE L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334774  1T4667Q GW/NA XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334781  2T4667Q GW/NA S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334798  2T4667Q GW/NA M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491334804  1T4667Q GW/NA L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334910  1S4667U GW/NA XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334927  2S4667U GW/NA S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334934  2S4667U GW/NA M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491334941  1S4667U GW/NA L

FRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491335863  3PJ2018SN NA/IV XS

FRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491335870  4PJ2018SN NA/IV S

FRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491335887  2PJ2018SN NA/IV M

FRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491335894  1PJ2018SN NA/IV L

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337652  2PJ2038 NANBR XS

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337669  3PJ2038 NANBR S

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337676  2PJ2038 NANBR M

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491337683  2PJ2038 NANBR L

BEATRIX SLIP 190491339038  2S1882 WHITE XS

BEATRIX ROBE 190491339106  3R1882 WHITE XS

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341925  3C4667 OFWHT XS

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341932  4C4667 OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341949  3C4667 OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI 190491341956  1C4667 OFWHT L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491341994  3Z4667 OFWHT XS

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342007  4Z4667 OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342014  3Z4667 OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342021  1Z4667 OFWHT L

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491343950  3PJ3030S W/CFB XS

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491343967  3PJ3030S W/CFB S

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491343974  2PJ3030S W/CFB M

NAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET 190491343981  2PJ3030S W/CFB L
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042813151

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491113249  4R1882 WHITE SBEATRIX ROBE

190491113256  2R1882 WHITE MBEATRIX ROBE

190491113263  1R1882 WHITE LBEATRIX ROBE

190491113300  3S1882 WHITE SBEATRIX SLIP

190491113317  2S1882 WHITE MBEATRIX SLIP

190491113324  1S1882 WHITE LBEATRIX SLIP

190491334774  1T4667Q GW/NA XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334781  2T4667Q GW/NA SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334910  1S4667U GW/NA XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491334927  2S4667U GW/NA SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491335870  1PJ2018SN NA/IV SFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491335887  1PJ2018SN NA/IV MFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337652  2PJ2038 NANBR XSGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337683  2PJ2038 NANBR LGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491339038  2S1882 WHITE XSBEATRIX SLIP

190491339106  1R1882 WHITE XSBEATRIX ROBE

190491341925  3C4667 OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341932  4C4667 OFWHT SLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341949  3C4667 OFWHT MLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491343950  3PJ3030S W/CFB XSNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491343967  3PJ3030S W/CFB SNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

190491343974  2PJ3030S W/CFB MNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 26 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 46

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111042813602

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491334798  2T4667Q GW/NA MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334804  1T4667Q GW/NA LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491334934  2S4667U GW/NA MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491334941  1S4667U GW/NA LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491335863  3PJ2018SN NA/IV XSFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491335870  3PJ2018SN NA/IV SFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491335887  1PJ2018SN NA/IV MFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491335894  1PJ2018SN NA/IV LFRIDA RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491337669  3PJ2038 NANBR SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491337676  2PJ2038 NANBR MGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491339106  2R1882 WHITE XSBEATRIX ROBE

190491341956  1C4667 OFWHT LLINEN BLEND V NECK CAMI

190491341994  3Z4667 OFWHT XSLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342007  4Z4667 OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342014  3Z4667 OFWHT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342021  1Z4667 OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491343981  2PJ3030S W/CFB LNAUTICO SHORTIE PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 27 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 35

*Total Weight: 53 lbs Box Count:2

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 3.50 cuf
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* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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